
POST 2026 Yearly Session Calendar 
*Schedule is Subject to change 

 
Session #391 
Full Block:​ ​ Monday, January 12, 2026- Thursday,May 7, 2026 
SFO Block:​ ​ Monday, January 12, 2025- Tuesday, February 24, 2026 
Cadet with Agency:​ Wednesday, February 25 2026- Tuesday, March 4, 2026 
LEO Block:​ ​ Wednesday, March 5, 2026- Thursday, May 7, 2026 
Holidays Observed: January 19- Human Rights Day, February 16- President’s Day 
 
Session #392 
Full Block:​ ​ Tuesday, February 17, 2026- Thursday, June 11, 2026 
SFO Block:​ ​ Tuesday, February 17, 2026- Tuesday, April 1, 2026 
Cadet with Agency:​ Wednesday, April 2, 2026- Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
LEO Block:​ ​ Wednesday, April 8, 2026- Thursday, June 11, 2026 
Holidays Observed: May 26- Memorial Day 
 
Session #393 
Full Block:​ ​ Monday, April 6, 2026- Thursday, July 30, 2026 
SFO Block:​ ​ Monday, April 6, 2026- Tuesday, May 20, 2026 
Cadet with Agency:​ Wednesday, May 20, 2025- Tuesday, May 26, 2026 
LEO Block:​ ​ Wednesday, May 27, 2026- Thursday, July 30, 2026 
Holidays Observed: May 26- Memorial Day, June 16- Juneteenth Observed 
 
Session #394 
Full Block: ​ ​ Tuesday, May 26, 2026- Thursday, September 17, 2026 
SFO Block:​ ​ Tuesday, May 26, 2026- Tuesday, July 7, 2026 
Cadet with Agency:​ Wednesday, July 8, 2026- Tuesday, July 14, 2026 
LEO Block:​ ​ Wednesday, July 15, 2026- Thursday, September 17, 2026 
Holidays Observed: June 19- Juneteenth Observed, July 3- 4th of July, July 24- Pioneer Day, September 
1- Labor Day 
 
Session #395 
Full Block:​ ​ Monday, July 13, 2026- Thursday, November 6, 2026 
SFO Block:​ ​ Monday, July 13, 2026- Tuesday, August 25, 2026 
Cadet with Agency:​ Wednesday, August 26, 2026- Tuesday, September 1, 2026 
LEO Block:​ ​ Wednesday, September 2, 2026- Thursday, November 5, 2026 
Holidays Observed: July 3- 4th of July, July 24- Pioneer Day, September 7- Labor Day, October 12- 
Columbus Day, November 11- Veterans Day 
 
 
 
 
 



Session #396 
Full Block:​ ​ Monday, August 24, 2026- Thursday, December 17, 2026 
SFO Block:​ ​ Monday, August 24, 2026- Tuesday, October 6, 2026 
Cadets with Agency:​ Wednesday, October 7, 2026- Tuesday, October 13, 2026 
LEO Block:​ ​ Wednesday, October 14, 2026-Thursday, December 17, 2026 
Holidays Observed: September 7- Labor Day, October 12- Columbus Day, November 11- Veterans Day 
 
Session #397 
Full Block:​ ​ Monday, October 19, 2026- Thursday, February 25, 2027 
SFO Block:​ ​ Monday, October 19, 2026- Tuesday, December 1, 2026 
LEO Block:​ ​ Wednesday, December 2, 2026- Thursday, December 17, 2026 
Cadets with Agency:​ Friday, December 18, 2026- Sunday, January 3, 2027 
LEO Block Cont:​ Monday, January 4, 2027- Thursday, February 25, 2027 
Holidays Observed: November 11- Veterans Day, January 18- Human Rights Day, February 15- 
Presidents Day 
 
 


